

CS No. 12125/16

12.05.2017

Ld Presiding Officer has gone to Orientation Programme at DJA, Dwarka

Present: None

As per instructions of Ld P.O., put up the file for purpose already fixed on 08.06.2017.

(Reader)
12.05.2017