

CS No.12125/16

21.01.2019

Present: Sh Girish Chandra, Ld counsel for plaintiff
Ms Karuna , Ld counsel for defendant

Plaintiff has filed the copy of invoice and the copy of same is supplied to counsel for defendant.

To come up for arguments on application for leave to defend on 21.02.2019.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/21.01.2019