

CS No. 13756/16

14.01.2020

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Son of defendant no.1

Sh. S D Sharma, Ld counsel for defendant no.7.

None for defendant no.8.

Written Statement filed on behalf of defendant no.7.

To come up for disposal of pending application on

10.02.2020.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/West/THC
14.01.2020